Distrelec Group AG,  Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland,  T +41 44 944 99 11,  info@distrelec.com,  distrelec.com
d d
L
SPECIFICATION:
Conductor Stranded Tin-Plated Copper Wire
Shielding Unshielded
Earthing Straps
Ready-made Earthing Strap
PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr. Cross-section Cross-section AWG d L Max. cross-section AWG
JORDNFL.150/6/6,5 6 mm² 9 AWG 6.5 mm 0.15 m 9 AWG
JORDNFL.150/10/6,5 10 mm² 7 AWG 6.5 mm 0.15 m 7 AWG
JORDNFL.300/10/6,5 10 mm² 7 AWG 6.5 mm 0.30 m 7 AWG
JORDNFL.100/16/8,5 16 mm² 5 AWG 8.5 mm 0.10 m 5 AWG
JORDNFL.150/16/8,5 16 mm² 5 AWG 8.5 mm 0.15 m 5 AWG
JORDNFL.200/16/8,5 16 mm² 5 AWG 8.5 mm 0.20 m 5 AWG
JORDNFL.250/16/8,5 16 mm² 5 AWG 8.5 mm 0.25 m 5 AWG
JORDNFL.100/25/10 25 mm² 3 AWG 10 mm 0.10 m 3 AWG
JORDNFL.200/25/10 25 mm² 3 AWG 10 mm 0.20 m 3 AWG
Earthing wire, suitable for earthing moving parts